TOC/TIC Standards
- Quality Range
TOC Standards
Commercial Benefits
•• Can be used with any brand of TOC analyser
•• Extensive range (5ppm-5000ppm)
•• Extended shelf life
•• Ready to Use

contamination, 	evaporation or interference
•• Twin neck bottles come with a special dosing device
•• All values below 50ppm are packed in specially
cleaned and leached 500ml amber glass bottles
Summary of Features & Benefits:
Product No. Description Pack Size
TOC5 Total Organic Carbon Standard 5ppm 500ml
TOC5W Total Organic Carbon Standard 5pm 2.5L
TOC75 Total Organic Carbon Standard 7.5ppm 500ml
TOC10 Total Organic Carbon Standard 10ppm 500ml
TOC15 Total Organic Carbon Standard 15ppm 500ml
TOC20 Total Organic Carbon Standard 20ppm 500ml
TOC25 Total Organic Carbon Standard 25ppm 500ml
TOC30 Total Organic Carbon Standard 30ppm 500ml
TOC50 Total Organic Carbon Standard 50ppm 500ml
TOC50W Total Organic Carbon Standard 50ppm 2.5L
TOC60 Total Organic Carbon Standard 60ppm 500ml
TOC100 Total Organic Carbon Standard 100ppm 500ml
TOC160 Total Organic Carbon Standard 160ppm 500ml
TOC200 Total Organic Carbon Standard 200ppm 500ml
TOC250 Total Organic Carbon Standard 250ppm 500ml
TOC500 Total Organic Carbon Standard 500ppm 500ml
TOC750 Total Organic Carbon Standard 750ppm 500ml
TOC1M Total Organic Carbon Standard 1000ppm 500ml
TOC15M Total Organic Carbon Standard 1500ppm 500ml
TOC2M Total Organic Carbon Standard 2000ppm 500ml
TOC5M Total Organic Carbon Standard 5000ppm 500ml